USPF AMERICAN HIGH SCHOOL RECORDS
SINGLE PLY DIVISION B

MALE FULL POWER

Weight Lift Kgs Lbs Name
52kg/114.51b Squat 100.0 220.3 T.J. Payne
Bench 60.0 132.3 T.J. Payne
Deadlift 85.0 187.3 T.J. Payne
TOTAL 242.5 534.5 T.J. Payne
56kg/123.5lb Squat 120.0 264.5 Juan Pantoja
Bench 65.0 143.3 Carlos Espinoza
Deadlift 120.0 264.5 Carlos Espinoza
TOTAL 292.5 644.8 Juan Pantoja
60kg/132.21b Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
67.5kg/148lb Squat 60.0 Madison Cliff
Bench 50.0 Madison Cliff
Deadlift 80.0 Madison Cliff
TOTAL 187.5 Madison Cliff
75kg/165.21b Squat 155.0 341.5 Chris McDonald
Bench 132.5 292.0 Chris McDonald
Deadlift 167.5 369.3 Chris McDonald
TOTAL 455.0 1003.0 Chris McDonald
82.5kg/181.7Ib Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
90kg/198.2lb Squat 195.0 429.9 Chris Pierce
Bench 137.5 303.1 Chris Pierce
Deadlift 195.0 429.9 Chris Pierce
TOTAL 527.5 1162.9 Chris Pierce
100kg/220lb Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
110kg/2421b Squat

Bench



125kg/275lb

140kg/308.5Ib

140+kg/308+lb

Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

152.5
115.0
197.5
465.0

336.0
253.5
435.3
1025.0

Will Bishop
Will Bishop
Will Bishop
Will Bishop



Date
4/25/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008

4/25/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008

9/24/2011
9/24/2011
9/24/2011
9/24/2011

4/25/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008

9/24/2011
9/24/2011
9/24/2011
9/24/2011



4/25/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008
4/25/2008



