USPF AMERICAN HIGH SCHOOL RECORDS							
	SINGLE PLY DIVISION B						
MALE FULL POWER							
Weight	Lift	Kgs	Lbs	Name			
52kg/114.5lb	Squat	100.0	220.3	T.J. Payne			
0.	Bench	60.0	132.3	T.J. Payne			
	Deadlift	85.0	187.3	T.J. Payne			
	TOTAL	242.5	534.5	T.J. Payne			
56kg/123.5lb	Squat	120.0	264.5	Juan Pantoja			
JUKG/ 123.510	Bench	65.0	143.3	Carlos Espinoza			
	Deadlift	120.0	264.5	Carlos Espinoza			
	TOTAL	292.5	644.8	Juan Pantoja			
60kg/132.2lb	Squat						
	Bench						
	Deadlift						
	TOTAL						
67.5kg/148lb	Squat	60.0		Madison Cliff			
	Bench	50.0		Madison Cliff			
	Deadlift	80.0		Madison Cliff			
	TOTAL	187.5		Madison Cliff			
75kg/165.2lb	Squat	155.0	341.5	Chris McDonald			
/ 51(6) 105.210	Bench	132.5	292.0	Chris McDonald			
	Deadlift	167.5	369.3	Chris McDonald			
	TOTAL	455.0	1003.0	Chris McDonald			
	. .						
82.5kg/181.7lb	Squat						
	Bench						
	Deadlift						
	TOTAL						
90kg/198.2lb	Squat	195.0	429.9	Chris Pierce			
	Bench	137.5	303.1	Chris Pierce			
	Deadlift	195.0	429.9	Chris Pierce			
	TOTAL	527.5	1162.9	Chris Pierce			
100kg/220lb	Squat						
	Bench						
	Deadlift						
	TOTAL						
110kg/242lb	Squat						
	Bench						

	Deadlift TOTAL			
125kg/275lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL	152.5 115.0 197.5 465.0	336.0 253.5 435.3 1025.0	Will Bishop Will Bishop Will Bishop Will Bishop
140kg/308.5lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL			
140+kg/308+lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL			

Date

4/25/2008 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 4/25/2008

4/25/2008

9/24/2011 9/24/2011 9/24/2011 9/24/2011 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 4/25/2008

9/24/2011 9/24/2011 9/24/2011 9/24/2011 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 4/25/2008